Cool Company Ltd share buybacks from May 5 to May 9 2025

Trading Venue: OSE
Currency: NOK

Symbol Price Volume Total Consideration Date Time
CLCO 63.70 6 382 05/05/2025 9:17
CLCO 63.70 152 9,682 05/05/2025 9:17
CLCO 63.70 67 4,268 05/05/2025 9:19
CLCO 63.70 200 12,740 05/05/2025 9:20
CLCO 64.00 85 5,440 05/05/2025 9:40
CLCO 64.00 36 2,304 05/05/2025 9:40
CLCO 64.00 79 5,056 05/05/2025 9:40
CLCO 64.00 36 2,304 05/05/2025 9:54
CLCO 64.00 79 5,056 05/05/2025 9:54
CLCO 64.00 85 5,440 05/05/2025 9:54
CLCO 64.00 61 3,904 05/05/2025 9:54
CLCO 63.90 274 17,509 05/05/2025 10:15
CLCO 63.90 201 12,844 05/05/2025 10:38
CLCO 63.90 51 3,259 05/05/2025 10:38
CLCO 64.00 200 12,800 05/05/2025 11:02
CLCO 64.00 81 5,184 05/05/2025 11:02
CLCO 64.10 16 1,026 05/05/2025 11:30
CLCO 64.10 119 7,628 05/05/2025 11:30
CLCO 64.10 65 4,167 05/05/2025 11:30
CLCO 64.10 4 256 05/05/2025 11:44
CLCO 64.10 4 256 05/05/2025 11:46
CLCO 64.40 152 9,789 05/05/2025 11:53
CLCO 64.40 48 3,091 05/05/2025 11:53
CLCO 64.20 157 10,079 05/05/2025 12:16
CLCO 64.20 43 2,761 05/05/2025 12:16
CLCO 64.30 200 12,860 05/05/2025 12:39
CLCO 64.40 190 12,236 05/05/2025 13:03
CLCO 64.50 78 5,031 05/05/2025 13:03
CLCO 64.30 191 12,281 05/05/2025 13:36
CLCO 64.30 83 5,337 05/05/2025 13:36
CLCO 64.20 127 8,153 05/05/2025 14:33
CLCO 64.20 160 10,272 05/05/2025 14:36
CLCO 64.20 97 6,227 05/05/2025 14:36
CLCO 64.20 39 2,504 05/05/2025 14:36
CLCO 64.00 20 1,280 05/05/2025 14:36
CLCO 64.10 294 18,845 05/05/2025 14:58
CLCO 64.30 67 4,308 05/05/2025 15:24
CLCO 64.00 76 4,864 06/05/2025 9:18
CLCO 64.00 177 11,328 06/05/2025 9:18
CLCO 64.00 48 3,072 06/05/2025 9:18
CLCO 63.30 200 12,660 06/05/2025 9:19
CLCO 63.10 32 2,019 06/05/2025 9:28
CLCO 63.20 13 822 06/05/2025 9:28
CLCO 63.30 13 823 06/05/2025 9:29
CLCO 63.20 160 10,112 06/05/2025 9:31
CLCO 63.10 182 11,484 06/05/2025 9:47
CLCO 63.10 107 6,752 06/05/2025 9:47
CLCO 62.80 504 31,651 06/05/2025 10:31
CLCO 62.70 217 13,606 06/05/2025 10:31
CLCO 62.70 302 18,935 06/05/2025 10:31
CLCO 63.10 192 12,115 06/05/2025 11:37
CLCO 63.20 98 6,194 06/05/2025 11:37
CLCO 64.30 200 12,860 06/05/2025 11:47
CLCO 64.30 66 4,244 06/05/2025 11:47
CLCO 63.90 81 5,176 06/05/2025 11:48
CLCO 64.00 256 16,384 06/05/2025 12:20
CLCO 63.90 97 6,198 06/05/2025 12:46
CLCO 64.10 266 17,051 06/05/2025 12:47
CLCO 64.10 70 4,487 06/05/2025 13:23
CLCO 64.10 26 1,667 06/05/2025 13:23
CLCO 64.10 104 6,666 06/05/2025 13:23
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Cool Company Ltd share buybacks from May 5 to May 9 2025

Trading Venue: NYSE
Currency: USD

Symbol Price Volume Total Consideration Date Time
CLCO 6.25 100 625 05/05/2025 9:35
CLCO 6.23 100 623 05/05/2025 9:31
CLCcO 6.23 198 1,234 05/05/2025 9:31
CLCO 6.23 2 12 05/05/2025 9:31
CLCO 6.19 5 31 05/05/2025 9:31
CLCo 6.18 200 1,236 05/05/2025 9:31
CLCo 6.18 100 618 05/05/2025 9:49
CLCco 6.18 20 124 05/05/2025 9:49
CLCO 6.17 100 617 05/05/2025 9:49
CLCcO 6.16 100 616 05/05/2025 9:36
CLco 6.16 100 616 05/05/2025 9:37
CLCO 6.16 100 616 05/05/2025 9:37
CLCO 6.16 100 616 05/05/2025 9:37
CLCo 6.16 100 616 05/05/2025 9:37
CLCO 6.16 100 616 05/05/2025 9:37
CLCO 6.16 100 616 05/05/2025 9:37
CLCO 6.15 100 615 05/05/2025 9:49
CLCcO 6.15 100 615 05/05/2025 9:49
CLCO 6.14 10 61 05/05/2025 9:56
CLCO 6.12 4 24 05/05/2025 9:56
CLCO 6.12 30 184 05/05/2025 9:56
CLCco 6.12 7 43 05/05/2025 9:56
CLCO 6.12 2 12 05/05/2025 9:56
CLCO 6.12 100 612 05/05/2025 9:56
CLCO 6.12 200 1,224 05/05/2025 10:05
CLCO 6.12 100 612 05/05/2025 10:05
CLCO 6.12 99 606 05/05/2025 10:05
CLCO 6.12 100 612 05/05/2025 10:05
CLCO 6.12 1 6 05/05/2025 10:15
CLCO 6.12 5 31 05/05/2025 10:15
CLCO 6.12 2 12 05/05/2025 10:15
CLCO 6.12 73 447 05/05/2025 10:15
CLCcO 6.12 18 110 05/05/2025 10:15
CLco 6.12 56 343 05/05/2025 10:18
CLCO 6.11 100 611 05/05/2025 9:53
CLCO 6.11 200 1,222 05/05/2025 9:53
CLCo 6.11 100 611 05/05/2025 9:53
CLCO 6.11 54 330 05/05/2025 9:56
CLCO 6.11 100 611 05/05/2025 10:27
CLCO 6.11 100 611 05/05/2025 10:27
CLCO 6.11 10 61 05/05/2025 10:27
CLCO 6.10 100 610 05/05/2025 10:14
CLCO 6.10 98 598 05/05/2025 10:14
CLCo 6.10 2 12 05/05/2025 10:14
CLCo 6.10 100 610 05/05/2025 10:14
CLCO 6.10 100 610 05/05/2025 10:14
CLCO 6.10 200 1,220 05/05/2025 10:14
CLcO 6.10 100 610 05/05/2025 10:14
CLco 6.10 100 610 05/05/2025 10:14
CLCO 6.08 98 596 05/05/2025 11:35
CLCO 6.08 100 608 05/05/2025 11:41
CLCO 6.08 100 608 05/05/2025 11:41
CLCO 6.08 78 474 05/05/2025 11:41
CLCO 6.08 22 134 05/05/2025 11:41
CLCO 6.08 200 1,216 05/05/2025 11:41
CLCcO 6.08 100 608 05/05/2025 11:41
CLco 6.08 100 608 05/05/2025 11:41
CLCO 6.08 100 608 05/05/2025 11:41
CLCO 6.08 100 608 05/05/2025 11:41
CLco 6.08 100 608 05/05/2025 11:41
CLCO 6.08 100 608 05/05/2025 11:41
CLCO 6.08 100 608 05/05/2025 11:41
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6.17
6.17
6.17
6.17
6.17
6.10
6.10
6.06
6.06
6.06
6.06
6.06
6.06
6.06
6.06
6.06
6.06
6.06
6.06
6.06
6.06
6.06
6.06

100
100
200
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
81

97

99
100
200
200

100
23
27
73

100

100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

618
618
1,236
615
615
615
615
615
614
614
497
598

612

618
1,234
1,234

617
141
167
451
618
617
80
457
537
617
617
617
617
617
617
617
617
617
617
617
617
617
617
617
617
1,234
1,394
1,851
1,851
1,851
3,085
31
12
30

30

67
539
570
576
606
606
606
606
606
606
606
606
606

06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025

10:11
10:11
10:11
10:12
10:12
10:12
10:12
10:12
10:12
10:12
10:12
10:23
10:24
10:24
10:24
10:53
10:53
10:53
10:53
11:22
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:43
11:43
11:43
11:43
11:43
11:43
11:43
11:43
11:43
11:43
11:43
11:43
11:43
11:43
11:43
11:43
11:43
11:43
11:43
11:43
11:43
11:43
11:43
11:43
11:43
11:49
11:51
12:20
12:20
12:25
12:25
12:25
12:25
12:25
12:25
12:25
12:25
12:25
12:25
12:25
12:25
12:25
12:25



CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO

6.04
6.03
6.02
6.02
6.02
6.02
6.02
6.02
6.02
6.02
6.02
6.02
6.02
6.02
6.01
6.01
6.02
6.01
6.02
6.01
6.01
6.01
6.01
6.01
6.02
6.01
6.01
6.01
6.01
5.99
5.99
6.01
6.01
6.01
6.01
6.01
6.01
6.01
6.01
6.01
6.01
6.01
6.01
6.01
6.01
6.01
6.01
6.01
6.01
6.01
6.01
6.01
6.01
6.01
6.02
6.02
6.02
6.02
6.02
6.02
6.02
6.01
5.99
5.99
5.99
5.99
5.99

200
100

10
30
59
60
64
66
66
67
84
100
100
116

28
100
100
100
100
100
300

29

71
100
100
100
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100
200
100
100

14
24

1,207
603
48
48
60
181
355
361
385
397
397
403
506
602
601
697
42
168
602
601
601
601
601
1,803
175
426
601
601
601
587

602
1,201
599
599
24
84
144

06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025

12:26
12:29
13:18
13:18
13:18
13:18
13:18
13:18
13:18
13:18
13:18
13:18
13:18
13:18
13:18
13:18
13:18
13:18
13:18
13:21
13:21
13:21
13:21
13:21
13:34
13:34
13:34
13:34
13:34
13:37
13:37
13:42
13:42
13:42
13:42
13:43
13:43
13:43
13:43
13:43
13:45
13:46
13:46
13:46
13:46
13:47
13:47
13:47
13:47
13:48
13:48
13:48
13:48
13:49
13:51
13:51
13:51
13:51
13:55
13:55
13:55
13:59
14:06
14:14
14:14
14:14
14:14



CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO

5.99
6.01
6.01
6.01
6.01
6.01
6.01
6.01
6.01
6.01
6.01
6.01
6.01
6.01
6.01
6.01
6.01
6.01
6.01
6.01
6.01
6.01
6.01
6.04
6.04
6.04
6.04
6.04
6.04
6.04
6.04
6.04
6.04
6.04
6.04
6.04
6.04
6.04
6.04
6.04
6.04
6.04
6.04
6.03
6.03
6.03
6.03
6.03
6.03
6.01
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.01
6.01
6.00
5.99
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.01
6.01
6.01
6.00
6.00
5.99
5.99

20

277
424
100
100

16
48
52
75
78
100
100
100
100
100
200
200
500
25
37
100
30
70
100
42
58
100
100
100
100
23

28
93
30
70
28

100
100
58

100

95

20

100
25

120
30

198
12
36
36
30

216

601
12
36
36
30

168
337
463
1,665
2,548
601
601
36
97
290
314
453
471
604
604
604
604
604
1,208
1,208
3,020
151
223
604
181
423
604
253
350
603
603
603
603
138
42
168
558
180
421
168

600
600
348
601
30
571
24
120
599
150

06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025

14:18
14:55
14:55
14:58
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:01
15:05
15:05
15:05
15:05
15:05
15:05
15:07
15:07
15:07
15:07
15:07
9:31

9:31

9:56

9:56

9:56

9:56

9:56

9:56

9:56

9:56

9:56

9:56

9:56

9:56

9:56

9:56

9:56

10:04
10:04
10:06
10:06
10:06
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:12
10:12
10:12
10:12
10:15
10:15
10:21
10:21
10:21
10:21
10:21
10:24
10:25
10:25
10:30
10:30
10:46
10:54



CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO

5.99
5.99
5.99
5.99
5.99
5.99
6.02
6.02
6.02
6.02
6.02
6.02
6.02
6.02
6.02
6.02
6.02
6.02
6.02
6.02
6.02
6.03
6.03
6.03
6.03
6.03
6.03
6.03
6.03
6.03
6.03
6.02
6.02
6.03
6.03
6.03
6.03
6.03
6.03
6.03
6.02
6.03
6.03
6.03
6.02
6.03
6.03
6.03
6.03
6.03
6.03
6.03
6.03
6.03
6.03
6.03
6.03
6.03
6.03
6.03
6.03
6.03
6.03
6.03
6.02
6.01
6.00

44
100
21

100
100
100
100

36
59
94
100
100
100
49
100
100
100
300
400
1351
100
100

264

599
126
12
36
36

157
445
602
602
602
602
602
602
602
602
602
1,066
1,806
2,546

12
12
18
24
48
48
90
440
555
602
602
603
603
603
603
603
603
603
602
24
283
295
602
603
603
603

18
30
217
356
567
603
603
603
295
603
603
603
1,809
2,412
8,147
602
601
12

07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025

10:54
10:54
10:59
11:00
11:00
11:00
12:42
13:31
13:31
13:31
13:31
13:31
13:31
13:31
13:31
13:31
13:31
13:31
13:31
13:31
13:31
13:31
13:31
13:31
13:31
13:31
13:31
13:31
13:31
13:31
13:31
13:31
13:31
13:31
13:31
13:31
13:31
13:31
13:31
13:31
13:31
13:31
13:31
13:31
13:31
13:31
13:31
13:31
13:31
13:31
13:31
13:31
13:31
13:31
13:31
13:31
13:31
13:38
13:38
13:38
13:38
13:38
13:38
13:38
13:38
13:38
13:54



CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO

6.00
6.00
5.98
5.98
5.98
5.98
5.98
5.98
5.98
5.98
5.98
5.98
5.98
5.98
5.98
5.98
5.98
5.98
5.98
5.98
6.12
6.12
6.12
6.12
6.12
6.08
6.08
6.08
6.08
6.08
6.11
6.11
6.11
6.11
6.11
6.11
6.11
6.11
6.11
6.11
6.11
6.11
6.11
6.11
6.10
6.10
6.10
6.10
6.10
6.10
6.10
6.10
6.10
6.10
6.10
6.10
6.10
6.10
6.10
6.10
6.12
6.11
6.11
6.10
6.10
6.10
6.07

100

v b2 01D

100

[Sa BN

14

38
261
296
300
596
784

72
100
100

100
100
98
100
100
400
100
12
100
100
88
100
100
200
100
13
100
87
100
62
38
78
80
100
100
28
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
200
100
100
100
193
98
100

100

36
600

24

30

24
30
598
24
30

84
36
227
1,561
1,770
1,794
3,564
4,688
431
612
612
12
612
612
596
608
608
2,432
608
73
611
611
538
611
611
1,222
611
79
611
532
611
379
232
476
488
610
610
171
610
610
610
610
610
610
610
610
610
1,220
610
612
611
1,179
598
610
12
607

07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025

13:54
13:54
14:10
14:10
14:10
14:11
14:11
14:11
14:15
14:15
14:15
14:15
14:16
14:16
14:16
14:16
14:16
14:16
14:16
14:16
9:45
9:45
9:45
9:45
9:45
9:47
9:47
9:47
9:47
9:47
9:58
9:58
9:58
9:58
9:58
9:58
9:58
9:58
9:58
9:58
9:58
9:58
9:58
9:58
10:00
10:08
10:16
10:16
10:16
10:16
10:16
10:16
10:16
10:17
10:17
10:17
10:17
10:17
10:17
10:17
10:17
10:27
10:27
10:36
10:36
10:36
10:42



CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO
CLCO

6.07
6.07
6.07
6.07
6.07
6.07
6.07
6.07
6.07
6.08
6.10
6.11
6.11
6.11
6.11
6.11
6.11
6.11
6.11
6.11
6.11
6.11
6.11
6.11
6.11
6.11
6.11
6.11
6.11
6.11
6.11
6.11
6.11
6.11
6.11
6.11
6.11
6.11
6.11
6.11
6.11
6.11
6.11
6.14
6.14
6.14
6.14
6.14
6.14
6.14
6.14
6.14
6.14
6.14
6.14
6.14
6.14
6.14
6.30
6.30
6.30
6.30
6.31
6.31
6.31
6.30
6.30

24
22
13

30

N

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

98
100
72
107
93
14
186
100
100
100
100
300
100
200
200
12
100
128
88
100
100
100
100
100

70
30
100

91
18
100
74

94

69
100
70
30
30
130
40
60

100
100

146

134
79
12

182
18
12
12
24

610

611

611

611

611

611

611

611

611
12

599

611

440

654

568
86

1,136

611

611

611

611

1,833

611

1,222
1,222
73

611

782

538

611

611

611

611

614
37

430

184

614
55

559

111

614

454
12

577
49

424

614

441

189

189

819

252

379
13

630

630

08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
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